
Overall Place First Name Last Name Time Race Classification
1 Tyson 17:52.4 5k 5KMO
2 Jesse 18:44.3 5k 5KM15-19
3 WARREN PARKER 20:11.4 5k 5KM15-19
4 Willis 20:15.2 5K 5KM15-19
5 Kenny Price 20:24.6 5k 5KM15-19
6 John Thomas 20:45.4 5K 5KM15-19
7 Barr 20:48.4 5K 5KM15-19
8 Emma Claire James 20:52.8 5k 5KFO
9 Colby Brown 21:05.8 5k 5KM15-19

10 Taylor 21:06.5 5k 5KM15-19
11 James 21:07.2 5K 5KM15-19
12 Griffin Atkinson 21:11.8 5k 5KM15-19
13 Harper 21:38.2 5K 5KM15-19
14 Glenn 22:40.2 5K 5KM50-59
15 William 23:05.8 5K 5KM20-29
16 Hank Craig 23:21.9 5K 5KM40-49
17 Evelyn Watkins 23:28.9 5k 5KF30-39
18 Gavin Woods 23:32.3 5k 5KM15-19
19 Emily 23:42.9 5k 5KF14U
20 Lane Brooks 23:53.1 5k 5KM14U
21 Daniel 23:55.2 5K 5KM30-39
22 Travis Ross 24:09.0 5k 5KM14U
23 James 24:18.0 5k 5KM15-19
24 Josh 24:20.8 5k 5KM15-19
25 Horne 24:49.5 5K 5KM15-19
26 Hannah Rogers 24:51.4 5k 5KF14U
27 Gavin 25:13.2 5k 5KM14U
28 Spence 25:15.3 5k 5KM14U
29 Brett Gordon 25:16.1 5k 5KM15-19
30 Ethan 25:19.6 5k 5KM14U
31 Sonny 25:23.1 5K 5KM50-59
32 Cody 25:26.7 5k 5KM30-39
33 Harrison 25:27.2 5K 5KF14U
34 Zoe 25:31.8 5k 5KF14U
35 Noelle Howell 25:34.7 5k 5KF14U
36 Eli Miles 26:22.7 5k 5KM14U
37 Ralph Franks 26:27.4 5K 5KM50-59
38 Ina Parker 26:40.0 5k 5KF15-19
39 Caroline 26:40.6 5K 5KF15-19
40 Kendrick 26:44.6 5K 5KM50-59
41 26:49.1 5k 5KM15-19
42 Gary James 26:52.2 5k 5KM50-59
43 Jared 27:03.0 5K 5KM15-19
44 Stacy Barr 27:12.8 5K 5KM50-59
45 Jake 27:42.0 5k 5KM15-19
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46 Allison Shelly 27:50.3 5K 5KF15-19

47 Michelle 28:17.7 5k 5KF40-49
48 Lara Ross 28:24.7 5k 5KF40-49
49 Casey 28:36.7 5k 5KM14U
50 Hunter Miles 28:43.5 5k 5KM14U
51 Amanda 28:49.7 5K 5KF30-39
52 Taylor 29:03.0 5k 5KM14U
53 Davis 29:17.1 5k 5KF15-19
54 Lindsey 29:24.5 5k 5KF30-39
55 Grace Bowers 29:32.8 5k 5KF15-19
56 Franks 29:44.1 5K 5KF14U
57 Dustin 29:45.5 5k 5KM20-29
58 Shirley 29:55.2 5k 5KF14U
59 Hicks 30:06.3 5K 5KF30-39
60 Dale Clark 30:26.9 5k 5KM40-49
61 Taylor 30:27.8 5k 5KM14U
62 Emily 30:28.7 5k 5KF14U
63 30:38.0 5K 5KF14U
64 Wilson 30:38.8 5K 5KF14U
65 Sullivan Reed 30:46.7 5K 5KM14U
66 Henry 30:50.4 5K 5KM14U
67 Ian 30:59.7 5k 5KM14U
68 Cindy 31:00.5 5K 5KF50-59
69 31:45.6 5k 5KM14U
70 Grace Wade 32:46.6 5K 5KF14U
71 Elizabeth Shirley 32:49.6 5k 5KF14U
72 Katherine Bounds 32:49.9 5k 5KF14U
73 Odom 32:50.4 5k 5KF14U
74 Robin Lester 33:03.7 5k 5KF40-49
75 Allan 33:08.0 5k 5KM40-49
76 Kelli Bounds 33:10.6 5k 5KF30-39
77 Tory Shirley 33:11.1 5k 5KF40-49
78 Jessica Watson 33:16.9 5k 5KF30-39
79 Rosie 33:32.6 5k 5KF20-29
80 Caleb 34:08.2 5K 5KM14U
81 Sarah 34:45.8 5k 5KF14U
82 Chandler Green 34:50.8 5k 5KF15-19
83 Rosa Alonzo 35:23.9 5K 5KF40-49
84 Carpenter 35:26.9 5k 5KM50-59
85 Jaycee Sloan 35:27.9 5k 5KF14U
86 Mary 36:23.9 5K 5KF15-19
87 Phillips 36:31.1 5k 5KF15-19
88 Isaac Moore 36:31.5 5K 5KM15-19
89 Trey 36:52.6 5k 5KM40-49
90 Rebekah Wade 37:13.1 5K 5KF30-39
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91 37:14.3 5K 5KF14U
92 Gabrielle Hutchinson 37:36.5 5k 5KF15-19
93 Freedom Hutchinson 38:29.0 5k 5KF14U
94 Taurus Hutchinson 38:29.5 5k 5KM40-49
95 Larry Dudley 38:31.2 5K 5KM70+
96 Jamie Smith 38:44.7 5k 5KF30-39
97 38:57.1 5k 5KF30-39
98 Olivia Palmer 39:02.0 5k 5KF15-19
99 Marie Roberts 39:03.2 5k 5KF20-29

100 Savannah 39:20.5 5k 5KF15-19
101 Church 41:07.6 5k 5KF14U
102 Ginger Delaney 41:08.3 5k 5KF30-39
103 Heather Moseley 41:09.2 5k 5KF30-39
104 Michelle Reed 41:55.5 5K 5KF50-59
105 Leigh Tanner 45:31.6 5k 5KF50-59
106 Patty Turner 45:45.7 5K 5KF50-59
107 Debbie May 46:17.2 5k 5KF50-59
108 Karen 48:05.8 5k 5KF60-69
109 Sheri 48:17.2 5k 5KF70+
110 Tammy Brown 55:09.5 5K 5KF50-59
111 Lara Wood 55:10.1 5k 5KF30-39

Overall Place First Name Last Name Time Race Classification
1 David Green 23:27.2 W WM
2 John Kitchens 25:45.2 W WM
3 Angela Stockton 26:18.4 W WF
4 Kelli Woods 26:26.7 W WF
5 Larry Sykes 26:41.2 W WM
6 Jillian 29:13.9 W WF
7 Linda 32:21.9 W WF
8 Janelle 36:24.5 W WF
9 Amanda Tyson 39:37.8 W WF

10 Christina 39:38.6 W WF
11 39:40.2 W WF
12 Tricia Harrison 39:41.0 W WF
13 Michele 39:42.3 W WF
14 Daniel 39:45.0 W WM
15 Amanda Rhodes 40:02.2 W WF
16 40:02.9 W WF
17 Boo Bell 40:03.6 W WF
18 Tamika Bell 40:04.7 W WF
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1 Justin Woods fr 07:20.2

2 Wood FR 07:38.8

3 Olivia Shirley FRF9-12 fr 07:42.1

4 James Ross fr 07:42.7

5 Kennedy Hicks FRF9-12 FR 08:46.2

6 FRF9-12 FR 09:02.2

7 Church FRF9-12 FR 09:05.7
8 Brianna FRF8U fr 09:11.5
9 Wade FRF8U FR 09:16.9

10 Odom FRF9-12 fr 09:30.3
11 Jacob FRM8U FR 09:39.6
12 Walker Odom FRM8U FR 10:11.0
13 William FRM8U fr 10:18.5

14 Emma Bounds FRF9-12 FR 14:46.9
15 Avery Shirley FRF8U fr 14:47.0
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Overall Place First Name Last Name Time Race Classification
1 David Green 23:27.2 W WM
2 John Kitchens 25:45.2 W WM
3 Angela Stockton 26:18.4 W WF
4 Kelli Woods 26:26.7 W WF
5 Larry Sykes 26:41.2 W WM
6 Jillian 29:13.9 W WF
7 Linda 32:21.9 W WF
8 Janelle 36:24.5 W WF
9 Amanda Tyson 39:37.8 W WF

10 Christina 39:38.6 W WF
11 39:40.2 W WF
12 Tricia Harrison 39:41.0 W WF
13 Michele 39:42.3 W WF
14 Daniel 39:45.0 W WM
15 Amanda Rhodes 40:02.2 W WF
16 40:02.9 W WF
17 Boo Bell 40:03.6 W WF
18 Tamika Bell 40:04.7 W WF
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Overall Place First Name Last Name Classification Race Time
1 Justin Woods FRM9-12 fr 07:20.2
2 Wood FRM9-12 FR 07:38.8
3 Olivia Shirley FRF9-12 fr 07:42.1
4 James Ross FRM9-12 fr 07:42.7
5 Kennedy Hicks FRF9-12 FR 08:46.2
6 FRF9-12 FR 09:02.2
7 Church FRF9-12 FR 09:05.7
8 Brianna FRF8U fr 09:11.5
9 Wade FRF8U FR 09:16.9

10 Odom FRF9-12 fr 09:30.3
11 Jacob FRM8U FR 09:39.6
12 Walker Odom FRM8U FR 10:11.0
13 William FRM8U fr 10:18.5
14 Emma Bounds FRF9-12 FR 14:46.9
15 Avery Shirley FRF8U fr 14:47.0
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Class NamePlace Time

5k

5 K Overall Male

1 17:52.4Tyson Pompelia

5 K Overall Female

1 20:52.8Emma Claire James

5K Male (14 and Under)

1 23:53.1Lane Brooks

2 24:09.0Travis Ross

3 25:13.2Gavin Aull

4 25:15.3Spence Hanegan

5 25:19.6Ethan Kanagy

6 26:22.7Eli Miles

7 28:36.7Casey Haddox

8 28:43.5Hunter Miles

9 29:03.0Taylor Quijada

10 30:27.8Tripp Taylor

11 30:46.7Sullivan Reed

12 30:50.4Henry Prewitt

13 30:59.7Ian McEwen

14 31:45.6Blaize Chaudron

15 34:08.2Caleb McMullen

5K Female (14 and Under)

1 23:42.9Emily Snodgrass

2 24:51.4Hannah Rogers

3 25:27.2Kaylee Harrison

4 25:31.8Zoe Clymer

5 25:34.7Noelle Howell

6 29:44.1Charlee Franks

7 29:55.2Alexa Shirley

8 30:28.7Emily Doane

9 30:38.0Bailee Fairley

10 30:38.8Alyse Wilson

11 32:46.6Grace Wade

12 32:49.6Elizabeth Shirley

13 32:49.9Katherine Bounds

14 32:50.4Laney Odom

15 34:45.8Sarah Cooksey

16 35:27.9Jaycee Sloan

17 37:14.3Skyler Byrum

18 38:29.0Freedom Hutchinson

19 41:07.6Camryn Church

5K Male (15-19)

1 18:44.3Jesse Kanagy

2 20:11.4WARREN PARKER

3 20:15.2Justus Willis

4 20:24.6Kenny Price

5 20:45.4John Thomas

6 20:48.4Aidan Barr

7 21:05.8Colby Brown

8 21:06.5Rylee Taylor

9 21:07.2James Prewitt

10 21:11.8Griffin Atkinson

11 21:38.2Branson Harper

12 23:32.3Gavin Woods

13 24:18.0James Ragan

14 24:20.8Josh Eakes

15 24:49.5Taj Horne

16 25:16.1Brett Gordon

17 26:49.1Hagen Bracey

18 27:03.0Jared McMullen

19 27:42.0Jake Litchfield

20 36:31.5Isaac Moore

5K Female (15-19)

1 26:40.0Ina Parker

2 26:40.6Caroline Prewitt

3 27:50.3Allison Shelly

4 29:17.1Zahria Davis

5 29:32.8Grace Bowers

6 34:50.8Chandler Green

7 36:23.9Mary Wansley

8 36:31.1Janiyaah Phillips

9 37:36.5Gabrielle Hutchinson

10 39:02.0Olivia Palmer

11 39:20.5Savannah Cooksey

5K Male (20-29)

1 23:05.8William Brakcen

2 29:45.5Dustin Autry

5K Female (20-29)

1 33:32.6Rosie Balderas

2 39:03.2Marie Roberts

5K Male (30-39)

1 23:55.2Daniel Lagrone

2 25:26.7Cody Aull

5K Female (30-39)

1 23:28.9Evelyn Watkins

2 28:49.7Amanda Slayton

3 29:24.5Lindsey Aull

4 30:06.3Denita Hicks

5 33:10.6Kelli Bounds

6 33:16.9Jessica Watson

7 37:13.1Rebekah Wade



Class NamePlace Time

8 38:44.7Jamie Smith

9 38:57.1Latora  Wragg

10 41:08.3Ginger  Delaney 

11 41:09.2Heather Moseley

12 55:10.1Lara Wood

5K Male (40-49)

1 23:21.9Hank Craig

2 30:26.9Dale Clark

3 33:08.0Allan Doane

4 36:52.6Trey Chaudron

5 38:29.5Taurus Hutchinson

5K Female (40-49)

1 28:17.7Michelle Boucher-Snodgrass

2 28:24.7Lara Ross

3 33:03.7Robin Lester

4 33:11.1Tory Shirley

5 35:23.9Rosa Alonzo

5K Male (50-59)

1 22:40.2Glenn Kasper

2 25:23.1Sonny McMullen

3 26:27.4Ralph Franks

4 26:44.6Kendrick Prewitt

5 26:52.2Gary James

6 27:12.8Stacy Barr

7 35:26.9Leeroy  Carpenter 

5K Female (50-59)

1 31:00.5Cindy Chisolm

2 41:55.5Michelle Reed

3 45:31.6Leigh Tanner 

4 45:45.7Patty Turner

5 46:17.2Debbie May

6 55:09.5Tammy Brown

5K Female (60-69)

1 48:05.8Karen Skadden

5K Male (70+)

1 38:31.2Larry Dudley

5K Female (70+)

1 48:17.2Sheri Adamson

W

2 Mile Walk Male

1 23:27.2David Green

2 25:45.2John Kitchens

3 26:41.2Larry Sykes

4 39:45.0Daniel Hagwood

2 Mile Walk Female

1 26:18.4Angela Stockton

2 26:26.7Kelli Woods

3 29:13.9Jillian Snodgrass

4 32:21.9Linda Autry

5 36:24.5Janelle Graybill

6 39:37.8Amanda Tyson

7 39:38.6Christina Hagwood

8 39:40.2Meka Moffett

9 39:41.0Tricia Harrison

10 39:42.3Michele McGruder

11 40:02.2Amanda Rhodes

12 40:02.9Nigma AbdulJaber

13 40:03.6Boo Bell

14 40:04.7Tamika Bell



Class NamePlace Time

FR

Fun Run Male  (8 and Under)

1 09:39.6Jacob Lagrone

2 10:11.0Walker Odom

3 10:18.5William Snodgrass

Fun Run  Male (9-12)

1 07:20.2Justin Woods

2 07:38.8Jace Wood

3 07:42.7James Ross

Fun Run Female (8 and Under)

1 09:11.5Brianna Graybill

2 09:16.9Presleigh Wade

3 14:47.0Avery Shirley

Fun Run Female (9-12)

1 07:42.1Olivia Shirley

2 08:46.2Kennedy Hicks

3 09:02.2Calleigh Chaudron

4 09:05.7Kalie Church

5 09:30.3Chrles Odom

6 14:46.9Emma Bounds
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